Stirnu Buks VII
Beverinas kalna / 22.10.2016

Detailed evaluation

Blokins, Maksims

Club: ABC Software
Number: 2330

Course: 12.00 km
Zakis

Category:
VZ2

Intermediate times

Control Split
km

Sprint Start

Sprint Finish

106

Finish

Timing by SPORTident

Split
Time
34:51

2:12
26:06
11:39

Split  Pos

km/h Cat.

33
- 22
- 28
- 26

Stage score

Behind Pos

Cat.

Men

13:32 175

0:33
9:13
3:32

88
140
93

Total time: 1:14:48
Speed: 9.63 km/h

Rank in course/Total: 197 (of 512)
Rank in course/Men: 146 (of 247)
Best time in course: 47:58

Rank in category: 29(of 39)
Best time in the category: 47:58

Behind
Men
13:32
0:33
9:13
3:32

Total Total
km Time
34:51
37:03
1:03:09
12.00 1:14:48

Total

33
31
29
29

Pos Behind
km/h Cat.

Total ranking

Behind
Men
13:32
14:05
23:18
26:50

Pos
Men
175
168
154
146

Cat.
13:32
14:05
23:18
26:50

timing.sportident.com




